      EP-YAONEN®                                                                                                  广州市雅睿普电子有限公司
      PLV-U20S 系列概述
一.电源规格：
电源型号(MODEL) 输入（VAC) 输出（VDC) 保 护 功 能
(PROTECTION)
尺寸（SIZE) MM
PLV-U20S9 100~240VAC 9V/2A SCP/OCP 70mm*45mm*25mm
PLV-U20S10 100~240VAC 10V/2A SCP/OCP 70mm*45mm*25mm
PLV-U20S12 100~240VAC 12V/1.6A SCP/OCP 70mm*45mm*25mm
 PLV-U20S18 100~240VAC 18V/1.1A SCP/OCP 70mm*45mm*25mm
 PLV-U20S24 100~240VAC 24V/0.8A SCP/OCP 70mm*45mm*25mm
PLV-U20S30 100~240VAC 30V/0.63A SCP/OCP 70mm*45mm*25mm
二．系列特性：
Features:
·Universal AC input / Full range
·Open frame unit  Built-in active PFC good THD